
vernment eProcurement System 
Page 1 of 3 

Government 
eProcurement 

System 

Government eProcurement System 

Tender Details 

Date 07-Jan-2022 03:42 PM 

Print 
Basic Details 
Organisation Chain Council of Sclentific and Industrial Research||NBRI-LUcknow CSIR||Purchase-NBRI CSIR 

Tender Reference 
Number 
Tender ID 

Tender Type 
Tender Category 
General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed 

8/4/21-P 

2022_CSIR100967 1 
Global Tenders Form of contract 

No. of Covers 
ItemWise Technical 

Evaluation Allowed 
Is Multi Currency Allowed 

BOQ 

Supply 
Goods 

No No 

Payment Mode Not Applicable Yes 
For 

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee No Allow Two Stage Bidding9 No 

Cover Details, No, Of Covers-2 
Cover 
Fee/PreQual/Technical 

Cover No Document Type Description 
Credentials of the Firm 

Technical Bid 
Financial Bid 
Detailed Financial Bid in 

PDF 

.pdf 

pdf 
xls Finance 

pdf 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in *-0.001 EMD Fee Details 
Tender Fee inp.00 
Fee Payable To Nil 
Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed 

EMD Amount in0.00 EMD through 
BG/ST or EMD 

Exemption 
Allowed 

EMD Percentage NA 
EMD Payable At Nil 

No 

Fee Payable At Nil 
NO 

EMD Fee Type fixed 
EMD Payable To Nil 

Click to view modification history 
Foreign Currency B00 Details 

|s.No Currency 
1 US Dollar 

European Euro 
British Pound 
Japanese yen 
Swiss Franc 

Conversion rate in 
NA 

2 NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

6 Singapore Dollar NA 

Work /Item(s) 
Title 
Work Description 
Pre Qualification 
Details 

Independent 
External 
Monitor/Remarks
Show Tender Value No 
in Public Domain 
Tender Value in 1,90,00,000|] Product Category 

Inductively Coupled Plasma Mass Spectrometer (ICP-MS) 
Supply of Inductively Coupled Plasma Mass Spectrometer(ICP-MS) (ICP-MS) 
As per NIT 

NA 

Sub category NA 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLinkêepagePublishedVi.. 07-01-2022 



Ciovernment cProcurenel 

Laboratory and scientific 

equlpment 

120 

Period Of Work 

(Days) 
Pre Bid Meeting 

Place 

60 

Bid Valldity(Days) NA 
Tender 

Contract Type 226001 
Pincode 

NBRI 

Lucknow 
NBRI 
Lucknow Locatlon 

Bid Opening Place 

Pre Bid Meeting Date NA 
Pre Bld Meeting 

Address 
Should Allow NDA 

Tender 

NA 

No Allow Preferentlal 

Bldder 
No 

Critical Dates 
07-Feb-2022 10:00 AM 

07-Jan-2022 05:00 PM Bid Opening Date 

07-Jan-2022 05:15 PMDocument Download / Sale End 05-Feb-2022 05:30 PM 
Publish Date 
Document Download/ Sale 

Start Date 
Clarfication Start Date 
Bid Submlsslon Start Date 

Date 
Clarification End Date NA 

05-Feb-2022 05:30 PM NA 
07-Jan-2022 05:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 

Tender Documents 
NIT 
Document S.No Document Name 

Document 
Size (in KB) 

1433.81 
Description 

Tendemotlce 1.pdf Tender Document(NID 

Work Tteem 
Documents|S.NoDocument Type Document 

Size (in KB) 
1420.52 
296.50 

Document Name Description 
Tender DoCuments 
BOQ 

84-21-P.pdf 
BOO 109958.xls 

NIT 
BOQ 

Auto Extension Corrigendum Properties for Tender 
TterationNo. of bids required for bid opening a tender Tender gets extended to No. of days 
1. 2 

Bid Openers List 
S.No Bid Opener Login Id 

somnath.eproc@csir.res.in 
devashlsh2.eproc@csir.res.in 
sush.eproc@cslr.res.in_ 

Bid Opener Name 
Somanath Swain_ 
Devashish Abrol 
Sushma Verma_ 

Certificate Name 
SOMANATH SWAIN 
DEVASHISH ABROL 
SUSHMA VERMA 

GeMARPTS Details 
GeMARPTS ID 
Description 
Report Inltiated On 
Valid Until 

4VXU9G7JxO67 
INDUCTIVELY COUPLED PLASMA MASS SPECTROMETER(ICP-MS) 
07-Jan-2022 
06-Feb-2022 

Iender Properties 
Auto Tendering
Process allowed 
Show Finance bid 
status 
BoQ Comparative Chart Normal 

model 
BoQ Comparative Chart 

Rank Type 

Show Technical bid status Yes 

|Yes Show Bids Details Yes 
BoQ Compartive chart decimal places 2 

Form Based BoQ No 

Tender Inviting Authority 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=PublishedVi... 07-01-2022 



N 

tehurenmenm Systen 
Page 3 of 3 

Stwes and Durchase Omcer 
Ses And Aurchase Department, NBRI Lucknow 

Tender Creator Detaits 
Created y 
Desonation 
Oreated Date 

Shma Vema 
Asktant 
02 Jan 2022 03:4 PM 

https:/etenders.gov.in'eprocure'app?component=7ini 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

